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CYRELA BRAZIL REALTY SA EMPREEND COM NPV

ISIN: BRCYREACNOR?7

Overview

2024/08/16 22:07:54

Price
21.38 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

9.70% (1.89)

BRCYREACNOR?7

CYRE3
Bovespa
BRL

Other
Stock
1,471 EUR

MERVAL BUENOS AIRES

21.38 BRL (400)
21.39 BRL (1,000)
22.14 BRL
22.51 BRL
21.25 BRL
19.49 BRL
21.554383 BRL
8,562,300
184,555,091.00
20,838

100

WKN: CYRE3

35.00
30.00
25.00 (.r
20.00

15.00

Sy

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCYREACNOR7&ID_NOTATION=2023161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7855d83e9dd78e1d66091a893aa9bf41530e363e88b197c623e2e7f1d8d3928&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0745f11c68631a08d&time=1723928219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09594d116c824655667e706e66b7119b9038916ea7a6c59206290dab6bc28714&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57536b06d0d046337&time=1723928219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81c91e822fa62a8cea37b9311a27687162f3b1b361e76d4db524d32a95f9e1d0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f22c69ddcaea0641&time=1723928219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b011590b7b77e026643f9c9fd046ac0c75fcc9ac7b1e0b417c07c60cb1d889d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=809dddd45744a3afd&time=1723928219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1468a532558744b67a7cf280be7e156ceb2f1537656a106a29d9032416bf3df&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4635a87bf147478ff&time=1723928219&tool=RSC

CYRELA BRAZIL REALTY SA EMPREEND COM NPV

Details

2024/08/16 22:07:54

Price
21.38 BRL

Difference (] 9.70% (1.89)

General attributes

ISIN BRCYREACNOR?
Symbol CYRE3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,471 EUR

Benchmark MERVAL BUENOS AIRES
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.38 BRL (400)
Ask (Ask size) 21.39 BRL (1,000)
Open 22.14 BRL
High 22.51 BRL
Low 21.25 BRL
Close (prev. day) 19.49 BRL
VWAP 21.554383 BRL
Volume (pcs) 8,562,300
Trading volume 184,555,091.00
Number of trades 20,838
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.18% -10.15% +16.28%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 -2.50 +3.10
Beta 0.14 0.03 0.17
Volatility 33.59 34.65 44.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/08/16 22:07 21.38 BRL 184.56

21.70 BRL (5,618,700
20.32 BRL (5,450,140
20.64 BRL (5,762,762
21.48 BRL (5,541,883
25.78 BRL (2024/03/14
18.45 BRL (2024/06/21
25.78 BRL (2024/03/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.44 BRL (2023/10/31)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

20,838
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2023161

CYRELA BRAZIL REALTY SA EMPREEND COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

.
n CYRE
BRAZIL EEALTY

Contact Details
BRAZIL RE

Av Pres. Juscelino Kubitschek 1455 - 4°
Floor - 4543011 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +11 4502 3153
Fax: +11 4502 3225
E-mail: ri@cyrela.com.br

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:ri@cyrela.com.br
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